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TYPE:MEB  CL21B  

◎ For inquiry of items out of above range or with special dimensions, please do not hesitate to contact with us for availability.
◎超出上述范围之需求，请先与我司联系，确认可否承制。

◎ For inquiry of items out of above range or with special dimensions, please do not hesitate to contact with us for availability.
◎上述规格仅供参考，实际规格以规格承认书为准。

 

尺寸 Dimensions(mm)

METALLIZED POLYESTER FILM CAPACITOR 

W H T P d W H T P d W H T P d
±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±1.0 ±0.05 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±1.0 ±0.05 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±1.0 ±0.05

10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6

10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6

10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6

10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6

10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6

10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6

10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6

10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6

10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6

13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6

13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6

13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6

13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6

13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6

13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6

18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 10.0 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6

18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 10.0 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6

18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6

18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 10.0 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6

18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6

18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6

18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8

18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8

26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 0.8 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8

26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 0.8 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8

26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 26.5 20.0 10.0 22.5 0.8

26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 31.5 19.5 11.0 27.5 0.8 31.5 18.5 9.5 27.5 0.8

31.5 21.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 31.5 22.5 13.0 27.5 0.8

31.5 32.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 32.0 24.5 15.0 27.5 0.8 31.5 25.5 15.0 27.5 0.8

W H T P d W H T P d W H T P d
±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±1.0 ±0.05 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±1.0 ±0.05 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±1.0 ±0.05

13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8

13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 22.5

13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 18.0 18.5 11.0 15.0 0.8

13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8

13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 18.0 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8

13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 26.5 20.0 11.5 22.5 0.8

13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 31.5 19.5 11.0 27.5 0.8

13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8

13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 0.8 32.0 25.0 14.0 27.5 0.8

1.2uF
1.5uf

250VDC 400VDC63/100VDC

0.82uF
1.0uF

0.33uF
0.47uF

0.01uF

0.056uF

0.033uF
0.047uF

0.068uF
0.068uF

0.056uF

0.01uF
0.015uF
0.022uF
0.027uF

0.22uF
0.27uF

0.047uF

0.18uF

0.10uF
0.15uF

0.33uF

0.33uF

0.068uF
0.082uF
0.1uF
0.15uF

0.47uF

0.10uF

0.15uF
0.22uF

0.033uF

0.15uF 0.056uF

0.56uF
0.68uF

0.01uF
0.015uF
0.022uF
0.027uF
0.033uF

0.01uF
0.015uF
0.015uF
0.022uF
0.022uF
0.033uF

0.22uF

0.10uF
0.10uF

0.33uF

Rated Cap. Rated Cap. Rated Cap.

0.068uF
0.068uF
0.10uF

0.047uF
0.047uF

0.068uF

0.22uF

22uF
47uF

1.8uF
2.2uF
2.7uF
3.3uF

0.68uF
0.68uF
1.0uF
1.0uF
1.5uF

10uF
3.3uF

0.22uF
0.33uF

0.15uF
0.15uF
0.15uF
0.22uF

1.0uF
2.2uF

0.47uF

0.47uF
0.68uF

3.3uF

Rated Cap.
630VDC

Rated Cap.
630VDC

4.7uF

Rated Cap.

2.2uF

0.12uF
0.10uF

630VDC

1000pF 0.047uF 0.27uF
0.27uF
0.33uF

0.015uF 0.15uF

0.33uF
6800pF 0.068uF
3300pF 0.056uF

0.47uf
8200pF
0.01uF

1.0uF
0.027uF
0.033uF 0.22uF

0.22uF

0.47uF
0.56uF
0.68uF

0.022uF 0.15uF

24

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本


